

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3552/2019

Hemraj Singh Hada S/o Sh. Tej Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2895/2014

Mohammed Hanif And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Asgar Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. F.R. Meena, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

20/12/2019

1. Heard on application No.1/2019 in SB Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No.3552/2019 for early listing of the case. For the reasons stated therein, the same is allowed.
2. List these matters on 15.01.2020.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J