

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3552/2019

Hemraj Singh Hada S/o Sh. Tej Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2895/2014

Mohammed Hanif And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Chandragupt Chopra, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

04/08/2020

No one is present on behalf of the petitioners.

List after four weeks.

If none appears on behalf of the petitioners on the next date,
the matters shall be proceeded further in his absence.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J